Fabrication, painting and Inspection of Steel packing boxes 
for Skid Assembly of Maitree, Bangladesh inside BHEL 
Premises with BHEL material. 

Type of tender Open tender (Two part). 

Period of contract  Two months  

Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) Amount Rs.5,800/- (Rupees Five Thousand and Eight Hundred only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender 

08.06.2020 at 14.00 hrs 

Date of Technical bid Opening 08.06.2020 at 14.30 hrs onwards. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates & 
other changes if any in the tender contents)

[...]

7) In case the tenderer finds discrepancies or omissions in any of the tender documents or doubt as 
to their meaning, he shall at once address the authority inviting the tender, for clarification before 
tender opening. 

8) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.5,800/- (Rupees Five Thousand and Eight Hundred only) in 
the form of Demand Draft (DD) drawn from any nationalized bank, in favor of “BHEL, Ranipet”  
payable at SBI, Mukundarayapuram Branch (Code 7013) / Pay online (https://www.onlinesbi. 
com/prelogin /icollecthome.htm-Please ref: Special conditions: